The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JFK ROBOTICS 2023-10-01 to 2023-10-31

Settled
2023-10-01
2023-10-20
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-25
2023-10-30
2023-10-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Check deposit
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship for 10/16 to 10/22
goBILDA
Fiscal sponsorship for 10/23 to 10/29
goBILDA
WITHDRAWN: $353.53. DEPOSITED: $1,300.00.

ID

txn zZVHW6w
txn K9HBR2
txn 2zH50n
txn wNHy4q
txn pS5HmZn
txn_evHKwS8

Amount Balance
$0.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$300.00 $1,300.00
-$70.00 $1,230.00
-$234.33 $995.67

-$21.00 $974.67
-$28.20 $946.47
$946.47

JFK Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from JFK Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




