

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JFK ROBOTICS 2023-10-01 to 2023-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-10-20	Check deposit	txn_zVHW6w	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2023-10-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9HBR2	\$300.00	\$1,300.00
2023-10-23	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/16 to 10/22	txn_2zH5On	-\$70.00	\$1,230.00
2023-10-25	goBILDA	txn_wNHy4q	-\$234.33	\$995.67
2023-10-30	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/23 to 10/29	txn_p5HmZn	-\$21.00	\$974.67
2023-10-30	goBILDA	txn_evHKw8	-\$28.20	\$946.47
	WITHDRAWN: \$353.53. DEPOSITED: \$1,300.00.			\$946.47

 $\it JFK \, Robotics$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $\it JFK \, Robotics$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.